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Castalla - Alicante / Alacant
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Datos de las 22:21
25 de Mayo de 2014

Escrutado 100%

Total votantes
Abstencion
\otos nulos

\otos en blanco

P.P. 35,36%
PSOE 16,06%
EUPV-EV 8,85%
UPyD 8,15%
PRIMAVERA EUROPEA  7,91%
PODEMOS 7,77%
OTROS 13,66%

Candidaturas

P.P.

PSOE

EUPV-EV

UPyD

PRIMAVERA EUROPEA

PODEMOS

C's

PACMA

MOVIMIENTO RED

VOX

PARTIDO X

EB

EPDD

P.C.P.E.

PIRATAS

CILUS

DISCAPACITADOS Y ENFERMEDADES RARAS
EH BILDU-BNG

FE de las JONS
ACNV-R.E.P.O-UNIO
l.Fem

CEU

RECORTES CERO
ALTER

LEM

F.A.C.

PREPAL

PARTIDO ANDALUCISTA
R.R.U.E.

2014
3.845 50,65%
3.747 49,35%
141 3,67%
82 2,21%

Porcentaje de votos

2014

Votos

1.310
595
328
302
293
288
135
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35,36%
16,06%
8,85%
8,15%
7,91%
7,77%
3,64%
1,67%
1,45%
1,40%
0,86%
0,62%
0,53%
0,53%
0,48%
0,35%
0,29%
0,29%
0,18%
0,18%
0,13%
0,13%
0,13%
0,13%
0,13%
0,10%
0,05%
0,05%
0,05%
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Candidaturas

PT
ImpulsoSocial
IPEX-PREX-CREX

SAIn

M.S.R.

EXTREMADURA UNIDA
PH

P-LIB

M.C.R.

D.N.

2014
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Votos

N
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0,05%
0,02%
0,02%
0,02%
0,02%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
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